SoloSense™ PIR Occupancy & Daylight Harvesting – ESL-ISS-SSEN-01	 Page 1 of 3
†Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL). Copyright © 2024 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 08/01/24
INTELLISENSE™ PANEL SENSORS
INPUT
Input Voltage: 12 VDC
Input Current: 9mA Max
Input Power: 0.1W
Dimming: Class 2, 0–10 VDC, 10mA Max

IntelliSense™ quick connect lighting fixtures. With this sensor installed, the
fixture becomes remote programmable, allowing for single fixture control.
Ordering Guide:
ESL - FAMILY - TYPE - MODEL
ESL - ISS - SSEN - 01
(ISS) IntelliSense™ Series (SSEN) SoloSense™ (01) Highbay Sensor
Catalog Data:
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
ESL-ISS-MSEN-01 MultiSense™ – Plug and Play 3 Wire networked PIR occupancy and daylight harvesting sensor
ESL-ISS-SSEN-01 SoloSense™ – Plug and Play 3 Wire PIR occupancy and daylight harvesting sensor
Project:
Catalog #:
Notes:
Date:
SoloSense™ PIR Occupancy & Daylight Harvesting – ESL-ISS-SSEN-01	 Page 2 of 3
†Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL). Copyright © 2024 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 08/01/24
INTELLISENSE™ PANEL SENSORS
Installation:
1Remove the sensor plate
from fixtures rim. 2Remove the flat cable
from the back of the plate. 3Insert the cable terminals
into the approved sensor. 4Snap the sensor into the
fixture securely.
Fig. 1 Fig. 2 Fig. 3 Fig. 4
IntelliSense™ Panel Sensors
ESL-ISS-MSEN-01 & ESL-ISS-SSEN-01
Dimensions:
0.98"
2.44"
0.82"
0.51"
Coverage:
32 ft
Top View Coverage
16'
8'
0'
8'
16'
16' 8' 0' 8' 16'
Side View Coverage
0'
5'
10'
15'
16' 8' 0' 8' 16'
Wiring Diagram:
Dim+ (Purple/22AWG)
12V+ (Yellow/22AWG)
Dim-/12V- (Pink/22AWG)
LED Driver
LIVE (Black)
Neutral (White)
LOAD
Reset
LED
SoloSense™ PIR Occupancy & Daylight Harvesting – ESL-ISS-SSEN-01	 Page 3 of 3
†Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL). Copyright © 2024 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 08/01/24
INTELLISENSE™ PANEL SENSORS
RESET MODE
Motion: 100%
No Motion: 5 minutes and
fixture dims to 30%
No Motion: 60 minutes and
fixture turns off
Remote Programming Instructions: Continuous Adjustment or Daylight Harvesting Mode
1. Point IR remote to desired luminaire.
2. Press "ON" then press DIM+ or DIM- to adjust dimming level.
3. Press "F", indicator lights on the remote will indicate current saved settings.
Note: only TRIM-LEVEL, SENSITIVITY, and HOLD TIME can be selected for Daylight Harvesting settings.